
 Amery Memory Care 
    A happier life for everyone 

July 2019 
Note:  All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com 

 
 `  

July 2019         
 

 1 Monday 2 Tuesday 3 Wednesday 4 Thursday 
July 4th   

5 Friday 6 Saturday 
 

Happy 4th of July 
 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
2:30pm 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games w/ 
Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
Evie’s B’day Party 
500 and Farmer’s 
Market (weather 
permitting)  
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Music w/ Mary 
Hall – Disney 
Melodies 
HCE Club 
500 
Men’s Night 
w/Elaine & Jerry 
Happy Birthday 
Evelyn! (90) 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 
 
 
 
AM 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails 
Church Service w/ 
Pastor Randy 
Schussmann 
Patio time 
Music w/ Beth 
and Lee 
 
 
Podiatry here  

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Rootin Tootin 
Root Beer 
Floats 
 
Happy Birthday 
Dee! (80)  

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Edible Flag Craft 
Communion w/ 
Barry Schaeffer 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

7 
 

Sunday 8  Monday 9  Tuesday 
 

10  Wednesday 11  Thursday 12  Friday 
 

13  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
 
Kar Jackers

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games w/ 
Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards & 
Farmer’s 
Market (weather 

permitting)  

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00 

Morning 
Stretch 
Resident 
Council 
Music w/ Jim 
Armstrong 
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor Kathy 
Pennington 
Patio time 
 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ Jim 
Ehlers 
Elaine Time 
 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
  

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Pokeno w/ Bob  

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

Bob Bingo 
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14 Sunday 
 

15 
 

 Monday 
 

16  Tuesday 
 

17  Wednesday 18  Thursday 
 

19 
 

 Friday 
 

20 
 

 Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 & Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
6:00 

Morning 
Stretch 
Walks around 
the lake  
No Bake 
Baking Club: 
Frozen banana 
bites 
Men’s Night 
w/Elaine & Jerry 

 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails  

Church Service 
w/ Pastor Lori 
Peper 
Music w/ The 
Geezers 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
 
 

 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Elaine Time 
 
 
 
 
Happy Birthday 
Julie! (156) 

8:45 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Pontoon Boat 
Rides (sign up 
needed and 
weather 
permitting)  
 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

21 Sunday 
 

22  Monday 23  Tuesday 
 

24 Wednesday 25  Thursday 
 

26  Friday 
 

27  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Mary Time 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

AM     

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 & Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
Dental Here 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 

 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Around the 
World w/ Sheeran 

and Jim 

 
 
Music w/ 
Relan Grove 
500 Cards 
Elaine Time 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor Kim 
Patterson 
Patio time 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Music w/ Beth 
Ray 
Elaine Time 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/ Rick 
Lombardo 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bob Bingo 
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28 Sunday 
 

29 
 

Monday 
 

30 Tuesday 31 Wednesday       

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Mary Time 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
 
 
 
500 cards & 
Farmer’s 
Market 
(Weather 
permitting) 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Travel 
Adventures 
w/Julie and 
Scott 
Music w/ Phil 
Kitze 
500 Cards 
Men’s Night 

w/Elaine & Jerry 

 
 
 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:45pm 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/ Pastor Lori 
Peper 
Patio time 
New Life Kids – 
Trip to Ellie’s 
(weather 
permitting) 

 

   
 

   

 


