## Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

## July 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

		1	Monday	2	Tuesday	3	Wednesday		Thursday July 4 <sup>th</sup>	5	Friday	6 9	Saturday
Нарру	4 <sup>th</sup> of July	10:15am 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:00pm	Brain Games w/	•	Morning Stretch Music w/ Mary Hall – Disney Melodies HCE Club 500 Men's Night w/Elaine & Jerry Happy Birthday Evelyn! (90)		am Pretty Nails m Church Service w Pastor Randy Schussmann m Patio time	1:30	Oam Brain Games Oam Catholic Communion	h 9:30p 10:15 1:30p 3:00p	am Story Telling with Don Hansen m Edible Flag Craft	1:30pi	m Bob Bingo
7	Sunday	8	Monday	9	Tuesday	10	Wednesday	11	Thursday	12	Friday	13	Saturday
10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church - weather permitting Kar Jackers	9:30am 10:15an 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/ Sally Bingo 500 Cards & Farmer's Market (weather permitting)		Morning Stretch Resident Council <b>Music w/ Jim</b> Armstrong 500 Cards Elaine Time	9:303 10:1! 1:00p 2:00p	5am Pretty Nails om Church Service w/ Pastor Kathy Pennington	10:0 10:3 y 1:30	0am Morning Stretch 00am Brain Games 30am Catholic Communion 0pm <b>Music w/ Jim</b> <b>Ehlers</b> 0pm Elaine Time		5am Story Telling with Don Hansen	1:30	om Bob Bingo

			Note: All Activ	vities Sub	ject to Change		ier life for everyo July 2019 zive an email cop		note to jabitz@ame	rymen	norycare.com		
14	Sunday	15	Monday	16	Tuesday		ednesday		Thursday	-	Friday	20	Saturday
10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Ugly Dog Therapy – Earl and Albert – Pudelpointers	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/Sally Bingo 500 & Farmer's Market (Weather permitting)		Morning Stretch Walks around the lake <b>No Bake</b> <b>Baking Club:</b> <b>Frozen banana</b> <b>bites</b> Men's Night w/Elaine & Jerry	1:00pm	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service W/ Pastor Lori Peper <b>Music w/ The</b> <b>Geezers</b>	9:30a 10:00 10:30 1:30p 6:00p	am Brain Games am Catholic Communion m <b>Music w/</b> Concrete Cowboy	8:45 10:15a 1:30pr	Don Hansen	1:30p	m Bob Bingo
21	Sunday	22	Monday	23	Tuesday	24 W	ednesday	25	Thursday	26	Friday	27	Saturday
10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Mary Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Bingo BINGO 500 & Farmer's	10:00am	Stretch Around the World w/ Sheeran and Jim	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service w/ Pastor Kim Patterson Patio time	9:30an 10:00a 10:30a 1:30pn 6:00pn	Stretch m Brain Games m Catholic Communion n <b>Music w/ Beth</b> <b>Ray</b>	9:30a 10:15 1:30p	am Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	1:30p	m Bob Bingo
	<u>I</u>	ам 🗑	(Weather permitting)	3:00pm 6:00pm	<b>Relan Grove</b> 500 Cards Elaine Time								

	Amery Memory Care A happier life for everyone July 2019 Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com												
28	Sunday	29	Monday	30	Tuesday	31	Wednesday						
10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Mary Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	<b>BINGO</b> 500 cards & Farmer's Market		Morning Stretch Travel Adventures w/Julie and Scott <b>Music w/ Phil</b> <b>Kitze</b> 500 Cards Men's Night w/Elaine & Jerry	10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service w/ Pastor Lori Peper Patio time New Life Kids – Trip to Ellie's (weather permitting)		いてい		1	Jale OT	